On-Line Oil Filtration
For Load Tap Changer
Compartments
The TP5E is designed for permanent mounting on load
tap changers to remove carbon and other contaminants
from insulating oil, without interrupting service. This unit
helps prevent premature tap changer failure by keeping
the dielectric strength of the oil high.

Velcon products are sold and serviced by a world-wide representative
network. To order, contact Headquarters or your LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE:
Ordering Information
System Part Number: TP5E-1
Weight: 95 Ibs.
Shipping Weight: 105 Ibs.
Dimensions: Height: 26”, Width: 20”, Depth: 14”
Recommended Spares
(6) FO-718PL1/2 Filter Cartridge
(6) Optional AC-7181/2 free water removing
filter cartridge
(6) Optional SD-718P3 dissolved water removing
filter cartridge
(1) G-1016 Filter Vessel Gasket
Available Options
031Y104 AC-7181/2 free water absorbing 0.5
micron filter in place of FO-718PL1/2
031Y105 AC-718P3 free water absorbing 0.3
micron filter in place of FO-718PL1/2
031Y106 FO-718PLP3 0.3 micron filter in place of
FO-718PL1/2
031Y102 SD-718P3 dissolved water adsorbing 0.3
micron filter cartridge in place of
FO-718PL1/2 (recommended)
722Y040 Paddle wheel flow sight indicator
SPECIFICATIONS